

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HQ GAS FUND 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$618.97
2025-09-01	Gas to get to shipwrecked	txn_OXH8mXa	-\$12.24	\$606.73
2025-09-04	Fuel from BP	$txn_JxHvENB$	-\$409.33	\$197.40
2025-09-18	Gas Fund	$txn_nEHMzEW$	-\$55.00	\$142.40
2025-09-23	Wise transfer to Darwin Zhang	txn_2zHvJZO	-\$56.96	\$85.44
2025-09-24	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	$txn_lZHQd5K$	\$2,000.00	\$2,085.44
2025-09-24	Bus	txn_oyHKzlb	-\$81.15	\$2,004.29
2025-09-24	Wise transfer fee	$txn_4dH56RB$	-\$2.19	\$2,002.10
2025-09-25	Bus	txn_yXHVpKm	-\$59.78	\$1,942.32
2025-09-25	Wise transfer fee	txn_5wHRGZp	-\$2.10	\$1,940.22
	WITHDRAWN: \$678.75. DEPOSITED: \$2,000.00.			\$1,940.22

 $HQ\ Gas\ Fund$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $HQ\ Gas\ Fund$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.